

ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4506/2013 etc.

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2012 in CRA No.544/2004, of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GOUTAM GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/07/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, post in the first week of September, 2013.

|(Mahabir Singh)  
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
| Court Master