

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 1370/201

4

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/09/2012
in CRA No. 544/2004 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

SANKAR DAS @ BHAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Petitioner(s)
(mentioned by)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

ith

Post on Monday, the 23rd March, 2015 along w

SLP(Crl.)No.2600 of 2013.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2015.02.19
16:20:16 IST
Reason: